Performer HCJ-Series Scroll Compressors
R-410A
MAKING MODERN LIVING POSSIBLE
REFRIGERATION &
AIR CONDITIONING DIVISION
Danfoss EnVisioneeringSM:
Innovative design for unique value in light commercial and commercial
air conditioning

Performer H-Series Scroll Family
Ordering Codes
Model
Description
Motor
Protection
Feature
Code 2 Code 4 Code 7
208-230/3/60 Hz
460/3/60 Hz
380-400/3/50 Hz
575/3/60 Hz
HCJ090--LC6
Internal
standard 120U2304 120U2299 120U2309
HCJ090--LC7 with sight glass 120U2539 120U2531 120U2507
HCJ090--LC8 with oil equalizer port 120U2543 120U2535 120U2511
HCJ105--LC6 standard 120U2324 120U2319 120U2329
HCJ105--LC7 with sight glass 120U2547 120U2571 120U2515
HCJ105--LC8 with oil equalizer port 120U2551 120U2575 120U2519
HCJ120--LC6 standard 120U2344 120U2339 120U2349
HCJ120--LC7 with sight glass 120U2563 120U2555 120U2523
HCJ120--LC8 with oil equalizer port 120U2567 120U2559 120U2527
Motor Code 9 - 380/3/60Hz to be available from Q3-2009.  Above codes are for I-Pak with mounting kits. For other packing options, please contact Danfoss.
Dimensions in mm/in.
USCO.PB.400.A1.22   Refrigeration & Air Conditioning – www.danfoss.us
©